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ECO Tapeinduithaler

Omschrijving

om afgebroken tappen te kunnen verwijderen

- https:/ /www.huvema.nl/nl/eco-tapeinduithaler-0288100603 21-1-2024



https://www.huvema.nl/nl/eco-tapeinduithaler-o288100603

Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0288100603

28.810

8716563350354

82074010

Toebehoren draadsnijden inwendig

Huvema

Inch (@) 1/4
Bereik Metrisch (M) 6

Aantal snijkanten (z) 3

2439023
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Product afbeeldingen
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